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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Allgeyer, Nicholas (StDom) ................ B 388 FYNN-CUDJOE, Curtis (0.0,SupSK)

Bihr, Quintin (LincES) ......................... W 372 POOL, Gabriel (1.5,CkmMs)

Bishop, Gemma (CinCA) .................... W 391 MARTIN, Liam (0.0,LincES)

Bolo, Nathaniel ................................... B 383 NOVOSEL, Clark (1.0,MFHE)

Campbell, Ryder (WllwES) ................. W 385 TREMPER, Lucas (1.0)

Enterline, Elisha (MFHE) .................... W 387 PERDUE, Oliver (0.5,Sthgte)

Ethridge, Henry (CkmMs) ................... B 380 MCINTYRE, Noah (1.0,LincES)

Felblinger, Zach .................................. B 373 THOMAS, Elijah (2.0,MtAiry)

Felder, Quinn (PlRM) ......................... B 379 SMITH, Asher (1.0,StDom)

Frangopoulos, Michael ....................... W 370 KIMURA, Hiroki (2.0,SupSK)

Fynn-Cudjoe, Curtis (SupSK) ............. W 388 ALLGEYER, Nicholas (0.0,StDom)

Garcia, Denver (LincES) .................... W 375 THOMSON, Nora (1.5,StJCrS)

Garg, Shrey (RKCG) .......................... W 382 MENKHAUS, Lucia (1.0,CinCA)

Gay, Henry ......................................... W 378 WEBER, Samuel (1.0,Sthgte)

Gill, Maxwell ....................................... W 389 SMITH, Taylor (0.0)

Hollingsworth, Taylin .......................... B 386 SULLIVAN, Liam (0.5,WllwES)

Jones, Andrew (CkmMs) .................... Please Wait

Jones, Charles (MFHE) ...................... B 384 SACKO, Makansira (1.0,MtAiry)

Kimura, Hiroki (SupSK) ...................... B 370 FRANGOPOULOS, Michael (2.0)

Kruessel, Joe (StDom) ....................... B 371 OSHIMA, Mana (2.0)

Martin, Liam (LincES) ......................... B 391 BISHOP, Gemma (0.0,CinCA)

Mattson, Theodore (MFHE) ............... B 381 SYCHAY, Theodore (1.0)

McIntyre, Noah (LincES) .................... W 380 ETHRIDGE, Henry (1.0,CkmMs)

Menkhaus, Lucia (CinCA) .................. B 382 GARG, Shrey (1.0,RKCG)

Minano, Finn (WllwES) ....................... B 376 UMPHRES, Hugh (1.5,SupSK)

Novosel, Clark (MFHE) ...................... W 383 BOLO, Nathaniel (1.0)
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Oshima, Mana .................................... W 371 KRUESSEL, Joe (2.0,StDom)

Overgaauw, Eric (SupSK) .................. W 374 SARATH, Avyukth (1.5,RKCG)

Perdue, Oliver (Sthgte) ...................... B 387 ENTERLINE, Elisha (0.0,MFHE)

Pinnell, Harlan (Sthgte) ...................... B 390 TUEMLER, Adam (0.0,StDom)

Pool, Gabriel (CkmMs) ....................... B 372 BIHR, Quintin (2.0,LincES)

Sacko, Makansira (MtAiry) ................. W 384 JONES, Charles (1.0,MFHE)

Sanogo, Idrissa (MtAiry) ..................... B 369 TATUM, Calvin (2.0,Johns)

Sarath, Avyukth (RKCG) .................... B 374 OVERGAAUW, Eric (1.5,SupSK)

Schmitz, Mason (Johns) ..................... W 377 STAUBACH, Luke (1.0,IHM)

Smith, Asher (StDom) ........................ W 379 FELDER, Quinn (1.0,PlRM)

Smith, Taylor ...................................... B 389 GILL, Maxwell (0.0)

Staubach, Luke (IHM) ........................ B 377 SCHMITZ, Mason (1.0,Johns)

Sullivan, Liam (WllwES) ..................... W 386 HOLLINGSWORTH, Taylin (0.5)

Sychay, Theodore .............................. W 381 MATTSON, Theodore (1.0,MFHE)

Tatum, Calvin (Johns) ........................ W 369 SANOGO, Idrissa (2.0,MtAiry)

Thomas, Elijah (MtAiry) ...................... W 373 FELBLINGER, Zach (2.0)

Thomson, Nora (StJCrS) .................... B 375 GARCIA, Denver (1.5,LincES)

Tremper, Lucas .................................. B 385 CAMPBELL, Ryder (0.5,WllwES)

Tuemler, Adam (StDom) .................... W 390 PINNELL, Harlan (0.0,Sthgte)

Umphres, Hugh (SupSK) ................... W 376 MINANO, Finn (1.0,WllwES)

Weber, Samuel (Sthgte) .................... B 378 GAY, Henry (1.0)
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